Accessories
Manufactured by:                    Distributed by:
Medi-Globe GmbH
Medi-Globe-Strasse 1-5
83101 Achenmühle, Germany
Phone: ++49 8032 973 379
Fax:   ++49 8032 973 339
e-mail: sales@medi-globe.de
R
ev
 .0
1
- 0
4/
06
Reusable
Order Information:
Catalog No. Description Spray Head
Diameter
Catheter
Diameter
Length
540360 with Coaxial Spray Head 2.3 mm 1.8 mm 180 cm
540460 with Coaxial Spray Head 2.3 mm 1.8 mm 230 cm
Description:
Coaxial Spray Catheters for staining and anesthetizing, autoclavable
Description:
Monopolar Coagulation Probes with atraumatic dome tip, autoclavable
Order Information:
Catalog No. Diameter Length
730360 1.8 mm 180 cm
731360 2.4 mm 180 cm
731460 2.4 mm 230 cm
Description:
Active Cords for connecting Medi-Globe products to generators of various manufacturers
Order Information:
Catalog No. Description Length
GAC-51-04-300 Active Cord for Erbe 4 mm 300 cm
GAC-51-05-300 Active Cord for Erbe 5 mm 300 cm
GAC-52-04-300 Active Cord for Martin / Berchthold 4 mm 250 cm
GAC-53-08-300 Active Cord for Valleylab 8 mm 300 cm
GAC-54-06-300 Active Cord for Olympus 6 mm 300 cm
Features:
l  Dishwasher-Safe
l  Storage Container
l  Surgical Stainless Steel Cutting Blade
l  Unique, Ergonomic Design
Benefits:
  Easy Cleaning
  Safe Storage of Pills
  Precise Application and Durability
  Convenience and Stability
Order Information:
Catalog No. Description
10401 Pill Splitter
10402 Pill Crusher
10403 Pill Splitter / Crusher -
Combination
Pill Splitter
Pill Splitter / Pill Crusher-Combination
Reusable
Reusable
Reusable
Pill Crusher